
Kreis Bamberg Pokal 2013/14

Kreiskokal Herren 2013/2014
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 20.12.2013 19:00 1 SV Walsdorf II TSV Hirschaid 5:1
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Sa.

03.12.2013
07.12.2013

19:30 v
23:59 u

2
1

SV Walsdorf II
DJK Teutonia Gaustadt

SV Zapfendorf
TSV Hirschaid

5:1
0:5

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Di.
Mo.
Mo.

11.11.2013
12.11.2013
18.11.2013
18.11.2013

20:30 v
19:30 v
19:30 v
23:59 u

4
3
1
2

SC Kemmern II
SV Walsdorf II
SV Steppach
1. FC Baunach

SV Zapfendorf
DJK Don Bosco Bamberg II
DJK Teutonia Gaustadt
TSV Hirschaid

2:5
5:1
2:5
0:5

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Fr.
Mo.
Mo.
Do.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

18.10.2013
18.10.2013
21.10.2013
21.10.2013
24.10.2013
26.10.2013
26.10.2013
26.10.2013

19:30 v
19:30 v
20:00 v
20:15 v
19:30 v
19:45 v
20:00 v
23:59 u

2
7
8
5
3
6
4
1

SV Steppach
TSV Windeck-Burgebrach
SV Zapfendorf
SC Kemmern III
FC Eintracht Bamberg 2010 II
SV Zapfendorf II
SV Frensdorf
TSG 2005 Bamberg III

SV Zapfendorf III
SC Kemmern II
TSV Schesslitz II
SV Walsdorf II
TSV Hirschaid
DJK Don Bosco Bamberg II
1. FC Baunach
DJK Teutonia Gaustadt

5:2
1:5
5:3
0:5
1:5
0:5
4:5
3:5

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mo.
Di.
Di.
Di.
Di.
Mi.
Mi.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Mo.
Mo.

01.10.2013
07.10.2013
08.10.2013
08.10.2013
08.10.2013
08.10.2013
09.10.2013
09.10.2013
12.10.2013
12.10.2013
12.10.2013
12.10.2013
14.10.2013
14.10.2013

20:00 v
20:15 v
19:30 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:15 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:15 v
20:15 v
20:15 v

16
1
9
12
13
15
6
14
2
3
8
10
5
11

SV Walsdorf III
TV Hallstadt 1890 III
SV Walsdorf II
TSV Hirschaid II
SpVgg 1927 Trunstadt
SV Zapfendorf
TV Hallstadt 1890 IV
SC Kemmern II
RMV Concordia Strullendorf III
SV Steppach
SV Frensdorf
SC Kemmern III
TV Hallstadt 1890 II
DJK Don Bosco Bamberg II

TSV Schesslitz II
TSG 2005 Bamberg III
TSV Breitengüssbach
SV Zapfendorf II
TSV Windeck-Burgebrach
FC Eintracht Bamberg 2010
FC Eintracht Bamberg 2010 II
SpVgg Germania Ebing
DJK Teutonia Gaustadt
TSV 1863 Schlüsselfeld
TTC 1960 Reckendorf
SV Walsdorf IV
TSV Hirschaid
TV Hallstadt 1890

2:5
3:5
5:0
4:5
3:5
5:2
0:5
5:4
2:5
5:0
5:4
5:3
1:5
5:2

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

SV Zapfendorf III
1. FC Baunach
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